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Panel Backlit 2in1 40W 4000K 4000LM

62x62 white emergency module 3h

autotest LITE

Code: 205598-AW3HAT

G

EAN: 5905378216693

The 40W Backlit Panel 2in1 emitting white light with temperature
of 4000K provides excellent lighting thanks to a light stream of
4000 lumens. The panel dimensions are standard 62x62 cm design,
ideal for different interiors. Equipped with an emergency module
with up to three hours working time, it provides reliability in

emergency situations.

Technical data

C€

Parameter Value Parameter Value
The lumen maintenance factor 96
Voltage e 220-240 VAC
Beam angle 120

Luminous efficacy

Colour of the light

Energy efficiency class 2019/2015
Luminous flux

Colour consistency in McAdam ellipses
Warranty (years)

IP protection rating

Dimmable function

Survival factor

Lifetime L70B50

Frequency of the supply voltage

Colour rendering index Ra

100
White

E

4000
=6

2

P20
PWM
0.9
30000 h
50/60Hz
80

Material (cover)

Material (housing)

Power Factor

Colour consistency in McAdam ellipses
Ambient temperature suitable for operation
For indoor use

IEC protection class

IK protection rating

Lamp's warm-up time to 60%

Correlated colour temperature

Power

polystyrene
Metal

0,9
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Technical drawing Light distribution

Additional product photos

Logistics data

Single packaging Bulk packaging Europallet
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